
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise

L3-33 - MANNY SEGURA -
13:04:18.266 1 1:35.446 89.391 24 53 19

13:05:54.331 2 1:36.065 88.815 39 59 19

13:07:30.802 3 1:36.471 88.441 28 60 19

13:09:06.588 4 1:35.786 89.074 14 55 19

13:10:44.279 5 1:37.691 87.337 30 57 19

13:12:17.723 6 1:33.444 91.306 42 61 19

13:13:52.949 7 1:35.226 89.597 18 50 19

13:15:28.446 8 1:35.497 89.343 32 49 19

13:17:03.922 9 1:35.476 89.363 23 54 19

L3-35 - GILBERT SILVA -
13:05:07.476 1 1:39.402 85.833 31 89 19

13:06:45.398 2 1:37.922 87.131 30 88 19

13:08:27.923 3 1:42.525 83.219 24 88 19

13:10:04.958 4 1:37.035 87.927 36 84 19

13:11:42.116 5 1:37.158 87.816 22 87 19

L3-36 - BRYAN KOVARICK -
13:06:37.517 1 1:40.521 84.878 76 105 19

13:08:16.301 2 1:38.784 86.370 77 102 19

13:09:54.563 3 1:38.262 86.829 65 101 19

13:11:37.462 4 1:42.899 82.916 78 100 19

13:13:19.634 5 1:42.172 83.506 74 100 19

13:14:58.984 6 1:39.350 85.878 65 101 19

L3-22 - JEFF WHITMER -
13:03:47.461 1 1:41.161 84.341 12 78 19

13:05:29.264 2 1:41.803 83.809 10 72 19

13:07:07.713 3 1:38.449 86.664 23 70 19

L3-12 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
13:03:27.689 1 1:46.609 80.031 48 89 19

13:05:08.889 2 1:41.200 84.308 44 88 19

13:06:49.070 3 1:40.181 85.166 50 94 19

13:08:28.919 4 1:39.849 85.449 44 86 19

13:10:10.329 5 1:41.410 84.134 48 93 19

13:11:51.277 6 1:40.948 84.519 46 91 19

13:13:33.148 7 1:41.871 83.753 48 89 19

L3-26 - NEO MELANTHIOU -
13:03:56.185 1 1:41.271 84.249 65 97 19

13:05:36.935 2 1:40.750 84.685 67 95 19

13:07:16.863 3 1:39.928 85.381 54 97 19

13:08:58.872 4 1:42.009 83.640 58 100 19

L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -
13:04:23.544 1 1:42.374 83.341 81 116 19

13:06:05.407 2 1:41.863 83.760 86 116 19

13:07:45.627 3 1:40.220 85.133 80 115 19

L3-16 - CODY NEWMAN -
13:07:26.122 1 1:40.675 84.748 85 115 19

13:09:06.904 2 1:40.782 84.658 79 114 19

13:10:49.139 3 1:42.235 83.455 77 111 19

13:12:30.316 4 1:41.177 84.327 82 115 19

13:14:10.741 5 1:40.425 84.959 83 114 19

13:15:51.443 6 1:40.702 84.725 85 112 19

13:17:32.607 7 1:41.164 84.338 83 117 19

L3-15 - SUZUKI 1971 -
13:06:25.890 1 1:44.923 81.317 12 61 19

13:08:06.445 2 1:40.555 84.849 8 64 19

13:09:47.340 3 1:40.895 84.563 18 65 19

13:11:28.587 4 1:41.247 84.269 20 56 19

L3-14 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
13:12:27.819 1 1:40.994 84.480 49 96 19

13:14:08.913 2 1:41.094 84.397 44 97 19

13:15:50.051 3 1:41.138 84.360 48 95 19

L3-11 - MARIO OROZCO -
13:08:40.695 1 1:42.514 83.228 31 90 19



13:10:22.656 2 1:41.961 83.679 32 90 19

13:12:03.687 3 1:41.031 84.449 27 89 19

13:13:45.194 4 1:41.507 84.053 13 86 19

13:15:27.726 5 1:42.532 83.213 27 90 19

13:17:08.871 6 1:41.145 84.354 29 89 19

L3-13 - MIKE DELOACH -
13:04:15.325 1 1:48.407 78.703 90 115 19

13:05:57.708 2 1:42.383 83.334 89 114 19

13:07:39.349 3 1:41.641 83.943 89 113 19

13:09:22.000 4 1:42.651 83.117 96 112 19

13:11:04.196 5 1:42.196 83.487 93 113 19

13:12:47.246 6 1:43.050 82.795 89 114 19

L3-10 - EDWIN PENA -
13:04:40.339 1 1:47.544 79.335 70 101 19

13:06:25.142 2 1:44.803 81.410 72 100 19

13:08:09.445 3 1:44.303 81.800 67 99 19

13:09:53.360 4 1:43.915 82.106 69 100 19

13:11:36.593 5 1:43.233 82.648 71 101 19

L2-13 - JACK JOAQUIN -
13:06:43.760 1 1:44.356 81.759 10 65 19

13:08:28.164 2 1:44.404 81.721 5 51 19

13:10:15.085 3 1:46.921 79.797 13 64 19

13:11:59.334 4 1:44.249 81.843 15 60 19

13:13:43.172 5 1:43.838 82.166 14 61 19

13:15:27.173 6 1:44.001 82.038 32 85 19

13:17:12.885 7 1:45.712 80.710 18 69 19

L3-08 - ERNESTO PENA -
13:04:36.805 1 1:43.939 82.087 49 105 19

13:08:27.043 2 3:50.238 37.057 53 106 19

L3-18 - MAIRICE ABANES -
13:06:43.580 1 1:44.753 81.449 55 111 19

13:08:27.970 2 1:44.390 81.732 46 113 19

13:10:17.090 3 1:49.120 78.189 47 112 19

13:12:01.157 4 1:44.067 81.986 49 108 19

13:13:45.258 5 1:44.101 81.959 46 109 19

13:15:29.356 6 1:44.098 81.961 47 110 19

L3-23 - KALOGEROPOULOS KALOGEROPOULOS -
13:04:17.619 1 1:52.592 75.778 61 106 19

13:06:07.160 2 1:49.541 77.889 56 106 19

13:07:56.651 3 1:49.491 77.924 57 108 19

L3-28 - CURT HARNASCH -
13:04:33.233 1 2:34.598 55.188 98 102 19
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